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Drink Cups

Recyclable Expand Your

Recycling products gives them a Grab-and-Go
second life and helps keep them Options
out of landfills. Check locally: may P

not be recyclable in your area. Pair with a cup insert and lid

to create the perfect multi-
ingredient on-the-go packaging.

Easy Identification

Nexclear Cups are made of Let Your
durable, contact clear polypropylene. -
Embossed capacity marks offer easy Brand Shlne

identification for practical fills and Successfully brand your
portion control. business by custom-printing

on Nexclear cups.
Simplified Inventory

One lid series fits four
most popular cup sizes for
simplified inventory.
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Cold Cups
Product Fabri-Kal
Number Number
9507000 NC7
9507004 NCOOF
9507008 NC10
9507060 NC12S
9507062 NC16S
9507065 NC20
9507076 NC24

Description

7 oz. Cold Cups

9 oz. Old Fashioned
Cold Cups

10 oz. Cold Cups

12/14 oz. Cold Cups

16/18 oz. Cold Cups

20 oz. Cold Cups

24 oz. Cold Cups

Dimensions
(in.)

31x20x 31

36x23x29

31x21x4.0

39x23x41

39x25x48

39x24x55

39x25x6.0

Material

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Color

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Case
Pack

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

600

Flat

LKC9/10
LKC9/10F

LKC12/20FX
LKC12/20F

LKC9/10
LKC9/10F

LKC16/24FX
LKC16/24F

LKC16/24FX
LKC16/24F

LKC16/24FX
LKC16/24F

LKC16/24FX
LKC16/24F

Cup/Lid Match

Dome

DLKC12/20NH

DLKC16/24
DLKC16/24S
DLKC16/24NH

DLKC16/24
DLKC16/24S
DLKC16/24NH

DLKC16/24
DLKC16/24S
DLKC16/24NH

DLKC16/24
DLKC16/24S
DLKC16/24NH

Insert

Cla

Cla
Claw

Cla
Claw

Cla
Claw

Claw
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Lids and Inserts

:r:::: zt::tt:l Brand Description Dim(ei::zions Material Color g’:zi
9508053 LKC9/10 Fabri-Kal éusp'g’t Lids with Flavor Buttons for Cold 32x03 PET Clear 2,500
9508076 LKC12/20FX Fabri-Kal Flat X-Slot Lids for Cold Cups 3.8x0.3 PET Clear 1,000
9508079 LKC16/24FX Fabri-Kal Flat X-Slot Lids for Cold Cups 4.0x 0.3 PET Clear 1,000
9508068 LKC9/10F Fabri-Kal Flat No Slot Lids for Cold Cups 32x0.3 PET Clear 2,500
9508056 LKC12/20F Fabri-Kal Flat No Slot Lids for Cold Cups 3.8x0.3 PET Clear 1,000
9508067 LKC16/24F Fabri-Kal Flat No Slot Lids for Cold Cups 4.0x 0.3 PET Clear 1,000
9508058 DLKC16/24 Fabri-Kal Dome Lids with 1" Hole for Cold Cups 4.0 x 1.8 PET Clear 1,000
9508062 DLKC16/24S Fabri-Kal Dome Lids with 1.75" Hole for Cold Cups 4.0x15 PET Clear 1,000
9508059 DLKC12/20NH Fabri-Kal Dome Lids with No Hole for Cold Cups 3.8x16 PET Clear 1,000
9508060 DLKC16/24NH Fabri-Kal Dome Lids with No Hole for Cold Cups 4.0 x1.8 PET Clear 1,000
9508074 Cla Fabri-Kal 4 oz. Insert for Cold Cups 35x27x11 PET Clear 1,000
9508080 Claw Fabri-Kal 4 oz. Wide Insert for Cold Cups 3.8x3.0x0.9 PET Clear 1,000
Polypropylene (PP) Polyethylene Terephthalate - (PET & RPET)
mm R EREEEETS
Product range f Product range {
0°F/ 18°C 212°F/|00"C -20°F/-29°C 150°F/49°C

Visit our website today to view
our range of packaging solutions.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. _—

They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, pactlv ——

because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines ™
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific everg reen

conditions of use must be done by you.
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